Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

Still Goin Steady
Plenty O Scotch
Special Invite
Goodmachineincolor

Exhibitor Name :

John Hicks
Stanley Patton
Emily Weber
Rick Smith

Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |6

Place Horse Name :

OV AW IN

Shez Hot N Platinum
Champagne Moonlite
Scamps lzzy Buck
Hes Smoking Hot
Watcher Rocktheblues
Blazin Strait To You

Exhibitor Name :

Christianna J Schuckman

Alicia D Andrew
Justin Brown
Thomas Williams
Stanley Patton
Sharon McCarty

Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

This Iz Why Im Hot
Honey Of A Hotrod
Ima Good Version Too
Decks Potential

Exhibitor Name :

Merle Arbo
Alicia D Andrew
Linda Miller
Matt Lange

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

John Hicks
Stanley Patton
Emily Weber
Rick Smith

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Christianna J Schuckman
Richard/Terri Terrel

Larry J Bollich
Wendi D Marcy
Larry/Sunny Krugh
Sharon McCarty

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Chris Rodney
Alicia D Andrew
Linda Miller
Martha Bloomquist

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

11/15/15

: 1$160.00

Money Earned

$96.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/15/15

1 1$240.00

Money Earned

$108.00
$84.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/15/15

: 1$160.00

Money Earned

$96.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015) 11/15/15

Class Name : /Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |4 Money Awarded : |$0.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 PS Bringin The Bucks Natalie Ward Natalie Ward $0.00
2 Shez Hot N Platinum Christianna J Schuckman Christianna J Schuckman $0.00
3 Buck Im Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet $0.00
4 Blazin Strait To You Sharon McCarty Sharon McCarty $0.00
Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015) 11/15/15
Class Name : [Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Class Entries : |4 Money Awarded : |$0.00
Place Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 This Iz Why Im Hot Krista Rodney Chris Rodney $0.00
2 Champagne Moonlite Kinsey Terrel Richard/Terri Terrel $0.00
3 JK Docs Bugin Rocket Keely Seiter Keely Seiter $0.00
4 Shady Golden Asset Rylee Dean Streit Rylee Dean Streit $0.00
Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015) 11/15/15
Class Name : |Open Hunter Under Saddle
Class Entries : |3 Money Awarded : ($120.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Better Than Expected Jessica Streit Allie Littlefield $72.00
Buck Im Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet $48.00
3 UP N DUNIT Carrie Jo Cook Carrie Jo Cook $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : /Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

Better Than Expected
PS Bringin The Bucks
Buck Im Good

UP N DUNIT

Exhibitor Name :

Allie Littlefield
Natalie Ward
Karla Bennet
Carrie Jo Cook

Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

A W N R

JK Docs Bugin Rocket
Mr Mega Bucks

This 1z Why Im Hot
Shady Golden Asset

Exhibitor Name :

Keely Seiter
Kinsey Terrel
Krista Rodney
Rylee Dean Streit

Show Name : Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Open Trail

Class Entries : |3

Place Horse Name :

1

Honey Of A Hotrod
Champagne Moonlite
Shez Hot N Platinum

Exhibitor Name :

Alicia D Andrew
Alicia D Andrew

Christianna J Schuckman

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Allie Littlefield
Natalie Ward
Karla Bennet
Carrie Jo Cook

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Keely Seiter
Richard/Terri Terrel
Chris Rodney

Rylee Dean Streit

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Alicia D Andrew
Richard/Terri Terrel

Christianna J Schuckman

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

11/15/15

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/15/15

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/15/15

: 1$160.00

Money Earned

$96.00
$64.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : /Amateur Trail

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

Shez Hot N Platinum
Buck Im Good

PS Bringin The Bucks
Ima Good Version Too

Show Name :

Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Christianna J Schuckman
Karla Bennet
Natalie Ward
Linda Miller

Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Youth Trail - All Ages

Class Entries : |5

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

This 1z Why Im Hot
Honey Of A Hotrod
Shady Golden Asset
Champagne Moonlite
JK Docs Bugin Rocket

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Krista Rodney
Kinsey Terrel
Rylee Dean Streit
Kinsey Terrel
Keely Seiter

Color Breed Congress ABRA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Open Western Riding

Class Entries : |0

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Christianna J Schuckman

Karla Bennet
Natalie Ward
Linda Miller

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Chris Rodney

Alicia D Andrew
Rylee Dean Streit
Richard/Terri Terrel
Keely Seiter

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

11/15/15

: 1$0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/15/15

:1$0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/15/15

: 1$0.00

Money Earned



